
2024 Two Rivers Rifle League 

***Make-up Night will be set by the team captains at their home ranges the week of the September 23rd  

  

Shooters will be allowed 3 make ups.  The 3 make ups will count for personal scores and for team 

scores. 
 

***Fees: Team - $14.00  Individual - $8.00  Match - $4.00 

 *Club will retain $.50 per person per home match for Club target costs* 
 

Match 1   Match 6  
Tues Oct 1 Hum @ FD Black  Tues Nov 5 FD Black @ Poky 

 Royal @ Poky   Royal @ Hum 

     

     

Match 2   Match 7  

Tues Oct 8 FD Black @ Hum  Mon Nov 11 Poky @ Royal 

 Royal @ Poky  Tues Nov 12 FD Black @ Hum 

     

     

Match 3   Match 8  

Mon Oct 14 Hum @ Royal  Tues Nov 19 Royal @ Poky 

Tues Oct 15 Poky @ FD Black   FD Black @ Hum 

     

     

Match 4   Match 9  

Mon Oct 21 FD Black @ Royal  Mon Nov 25 Hum @ Royal 

Tues Oct 22 Poky @ Hum  Tues Nov 26 FD Black @ Poky 

     

     

Match 5   Match 10  

Mon Oct 28 Poky @ Royal  Tues Dec 3 Royal @ FD Black 

Tues Oct 29 Hum @ FD Black   Hum @ Poky 

     

 


